
UMON NATIONfoL BAl'JK BLDG., WICHITA, KANSAS 

CASING RECORD LOCATION 

NO. l COUNTY 

SEC 21 T 31R 21W-. 

l,PR 3 n 1928 
Clo.rk 

10" a t-4 COMPANY Robert ·c!::..tchorn I 

15 1 .f 6 5-8 CONTRACTOR -- -:---
1

1a• FARM Stephens (1st hole) 

111-2 5 3-16 COMMENCED 12/12/1926. COMPLETED 3/11/27. 1 
I 
I I 

TOTAL DEPTH 3 930 1 • SHOT QUARTS BETWEEN ---:-- ---:--
CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THIS WELL SHOULD BE REFERRED TO 

FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS. 
REMARKS 4/28/28. 

Formu.tion 

soil 
red bed &: shells 
red bed 
s:'.nd rock 
red bed 
snnd 
red bed &: sr:.nd 
rod bed 
shell 
red bed 
red rock 
shell 
red bed 
red rock 
red bed&: shells 
salt 
red rock&: red bed 
shells & red rock 
sc1.l t & red rock 
brkn lime 
red rock & red bed 
red bed 
brl::n sc.nd 
red rock 
brkn lime 
red rock 
brkn lime 
sh 'le 
red rock 
salt & she.le 
sLte 
brk:n lime 
slv· le & so..1 t 
shcle 
sh, le & g;y,;, 
she le 
sft lime 
sh· le & shells 
shc.l e 
hrd sk.le 
salt 
shale 
B. lime 
sb·le & shells 
•n.lt 
Shi'le & lime shells 
sh,,le 

Depth Form.tion 

2 
30 
80 
90 
95 
115 
142 
193 
194 
224 
259 
270 
300 
340 
4•.bO 
450 
500 
540 
640 
660 
740 
850 
875 
950 
980 
.1080 
1100 
1125. 
1200 
1235 
1270 
1290 
1330 
1680 
1762 
17 78 
1780 
2040 
2090 
2130 
2150 
2225 
2235 
2255 
2275 
2285 
2415 

slute sh~le & lime 
shells 
sln. te 
sl':'.te shells &: lime 
shells 
lime 
so.ndy lime 
lime 
si~te 
lime 
she.le & slo.te 
sha.le 
sh'..,le & lime shells 
lime 
sh le 
sh· .. le & shells 
sL:tte & she le 
line 
sh,tle & sL.te 
shale & sl-1ells 
sh.,le & iime shells 

sh::.i.lc & shells 
sh1le 
bluck shcle 
sticky she.le & 
lime shells 
hard lime 
sticky shde &: 
lime shells 
hrd lime 
sh:-i.le 
sh:--,le & shells 
s1~.te & shf'.le 
sh 0 .le & shells 
slo.te 
s-~ndy lime 
sh·le a; shells 
sh-:•.le & slde 
sh2,le &: shells 
sand lime 
shnle 
shale 
lime 
she.le 
lime 
sho.le 

1 I 

ELEVATION A I I 1 

INITIAL PRODUCTION Dry 

Depth Form-,t ion Depth 

2915 
2925 

2950 
2990 
2995 
3012 
3022 
3042 
3052 
3062 
3082 
3092 
3095 
3120 
3142 
3160 
3190 
3215 
3235 

~255 
3300 
3310 

3320 
3332 

3320'? 
3332'? 
3370 
3385 
3445 
3485 
3505 
3535 
3560 
3600 
3630 
3645 
3670 
3710 
3750 
3770 
3835 
3860 

red bed 210 
shale&: red bed 325 
red bed 375 
salt 385 
red bed 411 
Circul::·.tion wc .. s lost at 
411' ~nd hole was 
abnndoned on Mrrch 23 1 
1927. 

(Third Hole- Apr. 1-27. 

surfr.ce soil 6 
red bed & sand 26 
red bed 60 

I.os-t circul..t ion at 28' 
red bed & shells 100 
red ~~ed & sa.nd 203 
brkn lime 215 
red bed & shells 280 
lime shells 287 
red bed 345 
con.rse for!Y'.'.::.tion 
which drilled like se.1 t. 

355 
Circul~tion wrs lost at 
355 1 and hole was 
abandoned on Apr. 13, 
1927 • 

Cont. on page 2




